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The Plans Room The Plans Room 4831 Old Seward 

Highway, Suite 202, 

Anchorage AK 99503  

mail@theplansroom.com 907-563-2029 907-562-0956 

Document Coordinator McGraw-Hill 

Construction 

200 SW Michigan Street 

#100B, Seattle, WA 

98106 

support@construction.com  253-539-9335 253-537-3597 

 ABC On-Line Plan 

Service 

C/O 360 W. Benson 

Blvd., Suite 200 

Anchorage AK 99503  

info@abcalaska.org  907-565-5600 907-565-5645 

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange 

Of Washington, Inc.  

2607 Wetmore Avenue 

Everett, WA 98201 

production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 425-259-3832 

The Associated General 

Contractors of Alaska 

(AGC) 

The Associated 

General Contractors 

of Alaska (AGC) 

8005 Schoon Street 

Anchorage, Alaska 

99518 

Agcplans@agcak.org  907-561-5354 907-562-

6118  

April Hamilton 

Document Coordinator 

Dodge Data & 

Analytics 

4300 Beltway Place Suite 

180, Arlington, TX. 

76018 

april.hamilton@construction.com  206-328-5615  

Rolando Cabahug Jr  North America 

Procurement 

Council 

PO Box 40445 

Grand Junction, CO 

81504 

Rolando@napc.me  302-450-1923 302-450-1925 

Angela McFarland 

 

Brechan 

Construction LLC 

2705 Mill Bay Rd. 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

amcfarland@gci.net  907-486-3215 907-486-

4889  

Brad Lindstrom Alaska Directional 200 E. Commercial Dr. 

Palmer, AK 99645 

brad@alaskadirectional.com  907-357-9015 907-357-9027 

John Fermiza Construct Connect 30 Technology Pwy S, 

Suite 100 

Norcross, GA  30092 

john.fermiza@constructconnect.co

m 

3236025079 3236025079 

Dayton 

Wandersee/DeLynn  

Pherson 

Red Hook 

Construction LLC 

PO Box 8516 

4545 E Rezanof Dr. 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

redhook@alaska.net  907-486-2948 907-481-2751 

Kelsea Kearns Scotts Heating & 

Plumbing, Inc, 

PO Box 3132 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

scottsprojects99615@gmail.com  907-486-5405 907-486-2302 
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Kim Jones Prime Vendor Inc. 4622 Cedar Avenue, N/A 

Wilmington, NC 28403 

primevendor124@gmail.com 800-746-9554 800-746-8307 

Jessica Tramp Mass Excavation, 

Inc.  

5691 A Street, Suite 300 

Anchorage, AK 99518 

Jessicat@davisconstructors.com 907-562-2336 907-561-3620 

Morgan Stinson ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd, Ste 

800 

Cincinnati, OH 45209 

content@constructconnect.com 

 

800-364-2059  

 

871-570-8187 

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan 

Center 

5468 SE International 

Way 

Milwaukie, OR 97222 

brie@contractorplancenter.com 503-650-0148 503-905-6109 

Ken Elliot Seattle Daily 

Journal of 

Commerce 

83 Columbia St. 

Seattle, WA 98104 

plans@djc.com 206-622-8272 206-622-8416 

Fabienne Cunningham D&S Concrete, Inc. 2140 East 84th Court 

Anchorage, AK  99507 

dsconcrete@gci.net 907-349-6031 907-349-4597 

Lyra de Asis North America 

Procurement 

Council, PBC 

PO Box 40445 

Grand Junction, CO 

81504 

lyra@napc.me 302-450-1923 302-450-1923 

Sam Rohrer 

 

S&S Enterprise, inc.  

 

P.O. Box 1388 

Kodiak, Alaska 99615 

sam@klcak.com 

 

907-486-8829 

 

907-539-1828 

Tim Willman Willman Land 

Surveying 

P.O. Box 8545 

Kodiak, AK 99615 

t.willman@willmanlandsurveying.c

om 

907-942-4866 N/A 

John Dunbar Kiewit 

Infrastructure West 

Co 

 2200 Columbia House 

Blvd 

Vancouver, WA 98661 

nw.estimating@kiewit.com 360-693-1478 360-693-5582 

Cherie Ball GMC Contracting, 

Inc. 

351 E Intl Airport Rd 

Anchorage, AK 99518 

cherie@gmccontracting.net 907-561-4733 907-561-4703 

Scottie Johnson Dirtworks, Inc. 3255 S Old Glenn Hwy 

Palmer, AK 99645 

dirtworks1@outlook.com 907-745-3684 907-745-3672 

Stacey Coy Northern Dame 

Construction, Inc. 

1600 W. Edlund Rd 

Wasilla, AK 99654 

stacey@northerndame.com 907-376-9607  
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Melody Burgos Central 

Environmental Inc 

311 N Sitka 

Anchorage, AK 99502 

melody@cei-alaska.com 907-561-0125 907-561-0178 
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